
lnstrument Panel, Panelling, Parting Walls, lnternal Fittings 68,1

Glovebox Cover
Removal and lnstallation of Glovebox

Removal and lnstallation of Cover under lnstrument Panel 150

Center Console

Removal and lnstallation of Center Console 2OO

Removal and lnstallation of Rating Plate on Center Console 220
Removal and lnstallation of Cover on Shift Lever 230

Panelling
Removal and lnstallation of Reveal Molding on Windshield

lnstrument Panel

Remova I and I nsta I lat ion of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and I nsta llation of

Trim Strips, Ornamental Trims,
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of
Removal and lnstallation of

I nstru ment Panel 68.1 - 1 00

Cover for Loudspeaker Left and Right

Trimstrip on lnstrument Panel

105

110

120
140

400
41 0
420
425
430
440
450
455
456
458
460
470

Moldings
Trim Strips Job No. 68.1-500

Removal and lnstallation of Reveal Molding on Coupe
Reveal Molding on Coupe Top Laterally and Rear Bottom
Reveal Molding on Coupe Top Laterally and Center Top
Removal and lnstallation of Headlining on Coupe Top
Removal and lnstallation of Rug on Entrance
Removal and lnstallation of Panelling in Rear Center
Removal and lnstallation of Rear Side Wall (Roadster)

Removal and lnstallation of Rear Side Wall (Coupe)

Removal and lnstallation of Hat Rack (Coupe)

Replacement of Lining on Coupe Top Well

Removal and lnstallation of Cover on Box-Type Pillar

Trim Strip on Upper Edge of Driver's Door Panel

Ornamental Frame on Windshield

Weatherstrip on Windsh ield Pillar

Ornamental Frame on Rear Window of Coupe Top

Ornamental Frame on Side Window of Coupe Top

Ornamental Frame on Rear Window of Coupe

Ornamental Frame on Shutter (Coupe) . 580

516
540
550
560
570
575

Partitions
Removal and lnstallation of Partition between Tank and Trunk 700

68.11


