Instrument Panel										
Removal and Installation of Instrument Panel									68.1-	
Removal and Installation of Cover for Loudspeaker Left and Right										105
Removal and Installation of Trimstrip on Instrument Panel										110
Glovebox Cover										120
Removal and Installation of Glovebox										140
Removal and Installation of Cover under Instrument Panel										150
Center Console										
Removal and Installation of Center Console										200
Removal and Installation of Rating Plate on Center Console										220
Removal and Installation of Cover on Shift Lever										230
Panelling										
Removal and Installation of Reveal Molding on Windshield							•			400
Removal and Installation of Reveal Molding on Coupe										410
Reveal Molding on Coupe Top Laterally and Rear Bottom										420
Reveal Molding on Coupe Top Laterally and Center Top										425
Removal and Installation of Headlining on Coupe Top										430
Removal and Installation of Rug on Entrance										440
Removal and Installation of Panelling in Rear Center										450
Removal and Installation of Rear Side Wall (Roadster)										455
Removal and Installation of Rear Side Wall (Coupe)										456
Removal and Installation of Hat Rack (Coupe)										458
Replacement of Lining on Coupe Top Well										460
Removal and Installation of Cover on Box-Type Pillar										470
Trim Strips, Ornamental Trims, Moldings										
Removal and Installation of Trim Strips									68.1-	
Removal and Installation of Trim Strip on Upper Edge of Driver's 1										516
Removal and Installation of Ornamental Frame on Windshield										540
Removal and Installation of Weatherstrip on Windshield Pillar										550
Removal and Installation of Ornamental Frame on Rear Window of	Co	oup	е Т	ор						560
Removal and Installation of Ornamental Frame on Side Window of	Со	upe	Т	ор						570
Removal and Installation of Ornamental Frame on Rear Window of	Co	oup	е							575
Removal and Installation of Ornamental Frame on Shutter (Coupe)								٠		580
Partitions										
Removel and Installation of Partition between Tank and Trunk										700